Extinction
Scenario

DA

R

DPG
Mean

DAG

Clmin Clmax Mean

DPDAG
Clmin Clmax Mean

G

Clmin Clmax Mean

0.056
0.105

0.156

0.013
0.063

0.114

Cl max Mean

0.099 0.013
0.148
0.095

0.198 0.113

Cl min

-0.03

0.053

0.071

0.056

0.137

0.154

0.067

0.101
0.167

0.024

0.058
0.125

Cl max Mean
0.056
0.013
0.067
0.111
0.049
0.082
0.145 0.034
0.209 0.099

0.013
-0.03
0.024

0.007
0.04
-0.008
0.058

0.099
0.056
0.111

0.092
0.124
0.077
0.141

0.105

0.049

0.051

0.063 0.148

0.007 0.092

0.009 0.092

0.095

0.082

0.018

0.053 0.137
0.101
0.04 0.124 0.034

-0.023 0.058 0.066

0.058 0.145
-0.008 0.077

0.024 0.107

0.156
0.113
0.167
0.099
0.051
0.018
0.066

0.114 0.198
0.071 0.154
0.125 0.209
0.058 0.141
0.009 0.092
-0.023 0.058
0.024 0.107



